Round 9 EVENT: Chess Camp Blitz DATE: Thu 26th Oct 2023 TIME: 12:30
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Last update Daniel Knight Wed 1st Nov 2023 18:27. Reported by Daniel Knight Wed 1st Nov 2023

Date
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0700
2023-10-26 0804
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0907
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0705
2023-10-26 1355
2023-10-26 1062
2023-10-26 1221
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0663
2023-10-260 0611
2023-10-26 0709
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0000
2023-10-26 0989
2023-10-26 0000

18:27. Verified By

Rating

White
Shetty, Aisiri
Cranfield, Edmond

\Y% Black
0 - 1 Kayani, Jordi
1 - 0 Gordhan, Hare Mohan

Rangula, Rudransh Goud 1 - 0 Koselev, Viktor

Koselev, Roman
Yeo, Alexander

Jeyachandran, Abikkash

New Player

Ali, Ismael

Hufkie, David N
Parola, Pavan
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Kapoor, Devansh
Garg, Manik

Patil, Ruddhav P
Kayani, Jordi
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Gordhan, Hare Mohan
New Player

Koselev, Viktor
Prasad, Vihaan

1 - 0 New Player

1 - 0 Prasad, Vihaan

0 - 1 Garg, Manik

0 - 1 Suryaatmadja, Tiger
0 - 1 Patil, Ruddhav P

0 - 1 Kapoor, Devansh

1 - 0 Satheeswaran, Kavish

Rating
0611
0000
0989
0000
0000
0000
1062
0663
1221
0709

1 - 0 Rangula, Rudransh Goud 0804

0 -1 Yeo, Alexander

0 - 1 Cranfield, Edmond

0 - 1 Koselev, Roman

0 - 1 Parola, Pavan

1 - 0 Shetty, Aisiri

0 - 1 Jeyachandran, Abikkash
0 -1 Ali, Ismael

1 -0 New Player

1 - 0 Hufkie, David N
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0700
0000
1355
0000
0000
0000
0000
0705



